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 Case 
  Number Nature of Fire General  

Loca on 
Date/Time  
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

03-008-23 Vehicle Fire Pontchartrain Hall  
North Parking Lot 

3/10/2023 
8:15am 

3/10/2023 
8:20pm 

03-036-23 3 vehicle fires and 1 heat 
damaged vehicle Privateer Place Parking Lot 3/29/2023 

10:45pm 
3/29/2023 
10:40pm 

06-008-23 Contractor’s Dumpster-Fire 
from lit cigare e Lafi e Village Parking Area 6/15/2023 

9:00am 
6/15/2023 

8:45am 

11-001-23 Electrical fire from 
bathroom ceiling heater Privateer Place Apts. 11/2/2023 

7:00am 
11/2/2023 

6:30am 

11-010-23 Dumpster Fire Privateer Place Apts. 11/7/2023 
12:35pm 

11/7/2023 
12:30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


