

Fire Log 2023

Case Number	Nature of Fire	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred
03-008-23	Vehicle Fire	Pontchartrain Hall North Parking Lot	3/10/2023 8:15am	3/10/2023 8:20pm
03-036-23	3 vehicle fires and 1 heat damaged vehicle	Privateer Place Parking Lot	3/29/2023 10:45pm	3/29/2023 10:40pm
06-008-23	Contractor's Dumpster-Fire from lit cigarette	Lafitte Village Parking Area	6/15/2023 9:00am	6/15/2023 8:45am
11-001-23	Electrical fire from bathroom ceiling heater	Privateer Place Apts.	11/2/2023 7:00am	11/2/2023 6:30am
11-010-23	Dumpster Fire	Privateer Place Apts.	11/7/2023 12:35pm	11/7/2023 12:30pm